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Owner or Taxpayer

Property Description

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: 2003T Assmt:
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

209002

Quantity

Manager: TJP

Charge Amts

Property ID

Page 1

David L Rolland
Joanne L Rolland

793 Arlington Ave W

St Paul MN 55117-3433

*793 ARLINGTON AVE W

*Ward: 5
*Pending as of: 12/6/2019

COMO EX E 80 FTOF N 100 FTLOT 2 &
EX S PART MEASURING 74.57 FT ON W
L& 74.69 FTONELLOT 3BLK 28

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

BJ Haines Inv#6-18 (6/21/2018) - 58" Silver Maple/SE Corner Approx 25ft W of

Neveda Ave.

3,500.00
175.38
1.00

$3,500.00
$175.38
$35.00

$3,710.38

23-29-23-13-0058

Nadyne A Glaser

C/O Christopher J Boylan
1842 Juliet Ave

St Paul MN 55105-1709
*1506 COMO AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 12/6/2019

LAKE PARK ADDITION TO SAINT

PAUL, THIRD DIVISION N 120 FT OF

LOT 10BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

BJ Haines Contract#18-1155 (12/11/2018) - 15" Balsam Fir/Front Yard.

$200.00
$219.17
$35.00

$454.17

27-29-23-22-0010

3-4 Hls Llc

654 University Ave

St Paul MN 55104-4801
*365 EDMUND AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 12/6/2019

WARREN & RICE'S ADDITION TO
SAINT PAULLOT 3 BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

BJ Haines Inv#5-18 (7/11/2018) - 64" Silver Maple/Front Yard.

3,500.00
175.38
1.00

$3,500.00
$175.38
$35.00

$3,710.38

36-29-23-13-0051

Total Tree Removal:
Total Park Service Fee:

Total Real Estate Admin Fee:

$7,200.00
$569.93
$105.00

Project Total:

Less Total Discounts:

$7,874.93
$0.00

Project Total:

3 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)

$7,874.93
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